NOC

Qualification Results

Place: Bannewitz

Date: 24.11.2018

Organizer: SRCB

Race director: SE

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Order  Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Michael Krause 12.28 4,777
2. Ralf Hahn 11.96 4,923
3. Luca Rath 11.66 4.853
4, Michel Landahl 11.64 5.047
5. Michael Wolf 11.62 4.994
6. Bodo Biilau 11.52 5.049
7. Sven Baumann 11.50 5.079
8. Robert Fenk 11.48 4912
9. Mike Zeband 11.34 5.179
10. Monika Hochstein - 11.06 5.118
11. Stefan Ehmke 11.00 4931
12. Thomas Gyulai 11.00 5.023
13. Jorm Bursche 10.90 4,982
14. Siggi Hochstein 10.90 5.017
15. Karsten Landahl 10.88 5.389
16. Jirgen Brand 10.80 5.404
17. Peter Knebel 10.62 5.275
18. Walter Schwigerl 10.62 5.301
19, Peter Moller 9.88 5.862
20. Thomas Wendt 9.64 6.018
21. Joachim Moschk 9.46 5.526
22. Eric Ténzer 9.46 6.097
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NOC
Final — Group D

Place: Bannewitz

Date: 24.11.2018

Organizer: SRCB

Race director: SE

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name Laps ' : Pnl.  Total

1. Walter Schwigerl 49 51 52 48 55 53 0 308.10

2. Joachim Mdéschk 49 51 48 51 49 49 0 297.08

3.  Peter Moller 47 47 50 46 41 350 ; 0 281.48

4. Eric Tdnzer 45 44 45 42 41 46 0 263.78

5.  Thomas Wendt 43 42 38 4 41 39 0 237.06
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Place: Bannewitz
Date: 24.11.2018

Organizer: SRCB
Race director: SE
Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name

1. Jorn Bursche

2. Karsten Landahl
3. Siggi Hochstein
4.  Peter Knebel

5.  Jurgen Brand

NOC
Final — Group C

Laps Pnl.
56 57 55 55 56 59 0

1 3 5 6 4 2

54 53 50 55 54 53 0
35 6 4 2 1

54 51 52 52 53 54 0

2 1 3 5 6 4

50 52 53 51 53 5l 0

5 6 4 2 1 3

47 36 49 50 47 47 -14
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Total

338.90

319.56

316.48

310.88

290.12



NOC
Final — Group B

Place: Bannewitz

Date: 24.11.2018

Organizer: SRCB

Race director: SE

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Stefan Ehmke 58 52 57 57 59 59 0 342.06
5 6 4 2 1 3

2. Robert Fenk 54 55 56 54 54 58 0 331.64
2 1 3 5 6 4

3. Thomas Gyulai 54 54 56 54 54 57 0 329.02
6 4 2 1 3 5

4. Mike Zeband 55 55 52 54 55 54 0 325.86
35 6 4 2 1

5. Sven Baumann 54 55 53 49 55 56 0 322.06
1 3 5 6 4 2

6. Monika Hochstein 52 54 52 54 54 53 0 319.80

4 2 1 3 5 6
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NOC
Final — Group A

Place: Bannewitz

Date: 24.11.2018

Organizer: SRCB

Race director: SE

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1.  LucaRath 59 60 56 59 61 359 0 354.72
2. Michael Wolf 59 59 57 59 58 59 0 351.46

Michael Krause 57 60 60 57 61 55 0 350.84

(O8]

4. Ralf Hahn 59 60 59 56 55 38 0 347.82
5. Michel Landahl 55 55 55 55 56 55 ' 0 331.62

6. Bodo Biilau 53 56 55 54 57 54 0 329.76
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NOC

Final Results

Place: Bannewitz

Date: 24.11.2018

Organizer: SRCB

Race director: SE

Track name: Skoda Raceway

Pos. Name

1. Luca Rath

2. Michael Wolf

3. Michael Krause
4, Ralf Hahn

5. Stefan Ehmke

6. Jorn Bursche

7. Robert Fenk

8. Michel Landahl
9. Bodo Biilau

10. Thomas Gyulai
11. Mike Zeband

12. Sven Baumann
13. Monika Hochstein
14. Karsten Landahl
15. Siggi Hochstein
16. Peter Knebel

17. Walter Schwigerl
18. Joachim Méschk
19. Jiirgen Brand

20. Peter Moller

21. Eric Tédnzer

22. Thomas Wendt
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Total Laps

354.72
351.46
350.84
347.82
342.06
338.90
331.64
331.62
329.76
329.02
325.86
322.06
319.80
319.56
316.48
310.88
308.10
297.08
290.12
281.48
263.78
237.06
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Best Time

4.750
4.862
4.739
4.741
4.889
4.534
4.789
4.878
5.041
5.038
5.019
5.042
5.042
5.145
4.847
5.188
5.116
5.161
5.514
5.486
5.646
5.843



